MISSIONARIES

Please continue to lift Jay and
Sarah Gerhart, missionaries in
South Africa, up in prayer.

www.OneChallenge.org

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED
Children’s Ministry - Volunteers
for Fall needed. Sign up with
Melissa.

Social Media - if you would like
to help post pictures to the
church FB or Instagram please
see Charles.

Facilities - need volunteers for
set-up and tear-down of signs
and children’s room. Please
see Mark.

JOURNEY OF FAITH
CHURCH

Website:
www.journeyoffaithaz.com

Address:
At Chandler Preparatory Academy
1951 N. Alma School Road
Chandler, AZ 85224

Phone:
480.420.8246

Email:
info@journeyoffaithaz.com

LIFE GROUPS

Acts 4:32

Wednesdays | 7:30 PM

Leaders: Charles Kim & Grace Yum
acts432@journeyoffaithaz.com

North

Saturdays | 7:30 PM

Leaders: Andrew & Christine Wilson
north@journeyoffaithaz.com

G.LF.T

Fridays | 7:00 PM
Leaders: Karen Hsu & Melissa Kay
gift@journeyoffaithaz.com

Lighthouse

Saturdays | 7:30 PM

Leaders: Dan & Theresa Shin
lighthouse@journeyoffaithaz.com

Youth

Sundays | 3:00 PM

Leader: Pastor Joshua de la Rosa
josh.delarosa@journeyoffaithaz.com

CONTACTS

SENIOR PASTOR
Derek Quan
pastor@journeyoffaithaz.com

DEACONS
Janis Lee
janis.lee@journeyoffaithaz.com

John Lee
john.lee@journeyoffaithaz.com

Mike Lee
mike.lee@journeyoffaithaz.com

Christine Wilson
christine.wilson@journeyoffaithaz.com

Children’s Ministry
Melissa Kay
melissa.kay@journeyoffaithaz.com
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SERMON
What will heaven be like?

Revelation 21:1-22
by Pastor Derek Quan

MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of Journey of Faith is to
lead people into a growing
relationship with Jesus Christ by
loving God, loving others and by
serving the world.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Backpack Delivery

Please join us on Sunday, July 18th
at 2:00pm to deliver the backpacks
to the families. See John Lee for
more details.

Monthly Prayer Meeting

Please join us for a monthly prayer
meeting on Wednesday, July 14th
at 7:30PM via Zoom.

JoF Summer Pool Party
Extravaganza

Pastor Derek and Kathy are opening
up their home to the church for a
pool party and BBQ on Saturday,
July 17th at 4:00pm. An Evite with
details to RSVP was emailed out
earlier, if you did not receive it,
please see Theresa Shin.

Youth Group Community
Service

Please join the Youth Group as they
serve the community through
Midwest Food Bank on July 31st
from 9:00am - noon. More details
to follow.

UPCOMING EVENTS

7/14/21 (Wed.)
7:30 PM - Prayer Meeting

7/17/21 (Sat.)

4:00 PM - JoF Summer Pool Party & BBQ

7/31/21 (Sat.)
9:00 AM - Midwest Food Bank

Youth Group Schedule
7/11 - Meeting at 3:00 PM
7/18 - Game Day at 3:00 PM
7/25 - Meeting at 3:00 PM
8/1 - Meeting at 3:00 PM

Education Volunteers
Journey Care: n/a
Journey Cubs:Kathy Quan
Journey Kids: Kathy Quan

Fellowship Snacks
7/11 - Andrew & Christine Wilson

Giving Update

Last Sunday: $5,082
Year-to-Date: $99,285
2021 Budget: $171,520



